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Congressional Candidate Table 6b

This table was generated on 8/28/19.

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

Candidate Name
KELLY, MARK
MCSALLY, MARTHA
GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.
JOHNSTON, MICHAEL C
MCCONNELL, MITCH
PETERS, GARY
JONES, DOUG
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
COLLINS, SUSAN M.
CORNYN, JOHN SEN
WARNER, MARK ROBERT
GARDNER, CORY
SMITH, TINA
HARRISON, JAIME
MARKEY, EDWARD J. SEN.
TILLIS, THOM R. SEN.
DAINES, STEVEN
JAMES, JOHN
PERDUE, DAVID
SULLIVAN, DAN
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.
LUJAN, BEN RAY
BAER, DAN
COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.
GIDEON, SARA
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
ERNST, JONI K
HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ
COTTON, THOMAS

CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.

WALSH, JOHN

SASSE, BENJAMIN E
DURBIN, RICHARD J
ROUNDS, MIKE

MACKLER, JAMES

SETHI, DR. MANNY
TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE
LATURNER, JAKE
CUNNINGHAM, CAL

BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS
INHOFE, JAMES M. SEN.
TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H
GREENFIELD, THERESA
REED, JOHN F.

MOONEY, ARNOLD
HYDE-SMITH, CINDY
TOULOUSE OLIVER, MAGGIE
MERRILL, JOHN H

TUCKER, GARLAND S I

State

AZ
AZ
SC
0]
KY
MI
AL
NH
ME
TX
VA
Cco
MN
SC
MA
NC
MT
Mi
GA
AK
OR
LA
NM
CO
DE
ME
CO
IA
X
AR
wv
(6{0)
NE
IL
SD
TN
TN
GA
KS
NC
AL
OK
AL
1A
RI
AL
MS
NM
AL
NC

Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demoaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger

$8,222,132
$4,049,122
$3,723,964
$3,399,964
$2,994,920
$2,896,353
$2,599,782
$2,476,529
$2,363,315
$2,153,833
$2,114,261
$1,995,170
$1,735,753
$1,676,238
$1,524,583
$1,436,143
$1,417,550
$1,360,533
$1,287,949
$1,250,340
$1,208,494
$1,153,115
$1,124,025
$1,110,065
$1,060,412
$1,054,349
$1,003,856
$1,001,901
$977,680
$838,761
$792,294
$759,035
$724,209
$593,527
$544,696
$541,827
$535,775
$520,139
$505,529
$491,757
$431,019
$429,534
$416,752
$416,137
$383,555
$281,314
$244,043
$219,365
$217,562
$189,594
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