## Congressional Candidate Table 6b Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

	January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019				
	<b>•</b> ••• • ••			Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank		State	Party	Challenger/Open	by Individuals
1	KELLY, MARK	AZ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,222,132
2	MCSALLY, MARTHA	AZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,049,122
3	GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.	SC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,723,964
4	JOHNSTON, MICHAEL C	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,399,964
5	MCCONNELL, MITCH	KY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,994,920
6	PETERS, GARY	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,896,353
7	JONES, DOUG	AL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,599,782
8	SHAHEEN, JEANNE	NH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,476,529
9	COLLINS, SUSAN M.	ME	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,363,315
10	CORNYN, JOHN SEN	TX	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,153,833
11	WARNER, MARK ROBERT	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,114,261
12	GARDNER, CORY	CO	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,995,170
13	SMITH, TINA	MN	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,735,753
14	HARRISON, JAIME	SC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,676,238
15	MARKEY, EDWARD J. SEN.	MA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,524,583
16	TILLIS, THOM R. SEN.	NC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,436,143
17	DAINES, STEVEN	MT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,417,550
18	JAMES, JOHN	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,360,533
19	PERDUE, DAVID	GA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,287,949
20	SULLIVAN, DAN	AK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,250,340
21	MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN	OR	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,208,494
22	CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.	LA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,153,115
23	LUJAN, BEN RAY	NM	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,124,025
24	BAER, DAN	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,110,065
25	COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,060,412
26	GIDEON, SARA	ME	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,054,349
27	ROMANOFF, ANDREW	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,003,856
28	ERNST, JONI K	IA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,001,901
29	HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ	TX	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$977,680
30	COTTON, THOMAS	AR	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$838,761
31	CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.	WV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$792,294
32	WALSH, JOHN	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$759,035
33	SASSE, BENJAMIN E	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$724,209
34	DURBIN, RICHARD J	IL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$593,527
35	ROUNDS, MIKE	SD	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$544,696
36	MACKLER, JAMES	TN	Democratic Party	Open	\$541,827
37	SETHI, DR. MANNY	TN	Republican Party	Open	\$535,775
38	TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$520,139
39	LATURNER, JAKE	KS	Republican Party	Open	\$505,529
40	CUNNINGHAM, CAL	NC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$491,757
41	BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$431,019
42	INHOFE, JAMES M. SEN.	OK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$429,534
43	TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$416,752
44	GREENFIELD, THERESA	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$416,137
45	REED, JOHN F.	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$383,555
46	MOONEY, ARNOLD	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$281,314
47	HYDE-SMITH, CINDY	MS	Republican Party	Challenger	\$244,043
48	TOULOUSE OLIVER, MAGGIE	NM	Democratic Party	Open	\$219,365
49	MERRILL, JOHN H	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$217,562
50	TUCKER, GARLAND S III	NC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$189,594
			. ,	Ŭ	. ,